
Spill Response Countermeasures Workgroup
Co‐Chairs, Billy Martin (EPA) and Dave Pugh (USCG)

Name Affiliation Div/Dep Email

Allen, John SCAA jallen@scaa‐spill.com

Anderson, Bennett   DE DNREC WAB Bennett.Anderson@state.de.

us; Anderson@dmv.com

Augustine, Kevin PADEP Northeast Regional 

Office

kaugustine@state.pa.us

Beaver, Donny Halen Hardy dbeaver@halenhardy.com

Birtell, Danene Tri‐State Bird Rescue & 

Research

dbirtell@tristatebird.org

Conrad, Gerald USCG Sector Delaware Bay Gerald.A.Conrad@uscg.mil

DiGeorge, Sean USCG North Carolina sean.d.digeorge@uscg.mil

Donahue, Geoffrey MDE ‐ MD Dept. of the 

Environment

geoffrey.donahue@maryland

.gov

Duffy, Jessica USEPA HSCD ‐ Office of 

Preparedness and 

Response

duffy.jessica@epa.gov

Goglia, Michael USCG AST ‐ Atlantic Strike 

Team

michael.j.goglia@uscg.mil

Gurchak, Kevin A. Allegheny County 

Airport Authority

Three Rivers Pollution 

Response Council

kgurchak@flypittsburgh.com

Hamrick, Adam E.  USDOL ‐ Dept. of Labor OSHA ‐ Occupational 

Safety and Health Admin

hamrick.adam@dol.gov

Jaskot, John USCG Sector Delaware Bay John.R.Jaskot@uscg.mil

Levine, Ed NOAA ed.levine@noaa.gov

Major, Brett USCG Sector Hampton Roads Brett.A.Major@uscg.mil

Martin, William USEPA martin.william@epa.gov

Miller, Joshua USCG Sector Maryland‐

National Capitol Region

Joshua.K.Miller@uscg.mil

Miller, Rex PADEP Southeast Regional 

Office

remiller@pa.gov

Nelson, Lindy   USDOI ‐ Dept. of the 

Interior

Office of Env. Policy  & 

Compliance

Lindy_Nelson@ios.doi.gov

Parker, Barbara Shell Emergency Management Barbara.parker@shell.com
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Pelna, Stephen Lewis Environmental spelna@lewisenvironmental.c

om

Pugh, Dave USCG (drm) / D5 David.E.Pugh1@uscg.mil

Scholz, Debra SEA ‐ Scientific & 

Environmental 

Associates Inc

dscholz@seaconsulting.com

Siegrist, Laurel USCG laurel.s.siegrist@uscg.mil

Wasler, Brenda National Park Service brenda_wasler@nps.gov

Welcher, Jennifer VDEQ ‐ VA Dept. of 

Environmental Quality

jennifer.welcher@deq.virgini

a.gov

Wilkinson, James MSRC Wilkinson@msrc.org
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